
Kogan T7 Cordless
22V Stick Vacuum Cleaner

DC Motor

≤ 67 dB

5-6 hrs

 Standard mode: 45 mins
Boost mode: 22 mins

1.41 kg

0.45 kg

0.5 L

30.5 x 11.7 x 22.5 cm

Kogan T8 Pro Cordless 
22V Stick Vacuum Cleaner

Pro Brushless DC Motor

≤ 73 dB

5-6 hrs

Standard mode: 30 mins
Boost mode: 20 mins

1.41 kg

0.4 kg

0.5 L

30.5 x 11.7 x 22.5 cm

Model

Motor

Noise

Charge Time

Battery Life 
(Without motorised attachments)

Removeable Battery (Y/N)

Body Weight (With battery)

Main Brush Head Attachment Weight

Dust Capacity

Unit Size (Without attachments)

LED Battery Indicator

Removeable Filter

Hygienic Dirt Ejector

Washable Filter

Multi Cyclone Technology

Transforms to Handheld

Docking Station Type

Crevice Tool

Combination Brush

Extention Tube

Pet Brush

Standard Soft Roller Brush 
for All Surfaces

Motorised Compact Brush Head

Motorised Soft Roller Brush
 for All Surfaces

Flexible Hose Attachment

Motorised Roller Brush 
for Carpets

Kogan C7 Cordless 
22.2V Stick Vacuum Cleaner

Brushed Motor

≤ 80 dB

4-5 hrs

1.5 kg

0.55 kg

0.8 L

25.6 x 22.5 x 115.5 cm

Kogan C8 Pro Cordless 
18.5V Stick Vacuum Cleaner

 Pro Brushless DC Motor

≤ 73 dB

4-5 hrs

Standard mode: 30 mins
Boost mode: 15 mins

Standard mode: 33 mins
Boost mode: 23 mins

Standard mode: 32 mins
Boost mode: 13 mins

1.4 kg

0.51 kg

0.5 L

30.5 x 11.7 x 22.5 cm

Kogan C10 Pro Cordless 
29.6V Stick Vacuum Cleaner

Pro Brushless DC Motor

≤ 80 dB

4-5 hrs

1.41 kg

0.80 kg

0.8 L

25.6 x 23 x 117 cm

Wall-Mounted Wall-Mounted

Kogan T10 Pro Cordless 
29.6V Stick Vacuum Cleaner

Pro Brushless DC Motor

≤ 73 dB

6 hrs

1.3 kg

0.75 kg

0.8 L

25 x 27.5 x 101.5 cm

Standard mode: 30 mins
Boost mode: 20 mins

Free-StandingFree-Standing Free-Standing Free-Standing

Kogan T5 Corded 
450W Stick Vacuum Cleaner

AC Motor

≤ 73 dB

N/A

N/A

1.5 kg

0.25 kg

0.5 L

29.4 x 11.4 x 21 cm

N/A

N/A

Kogan T6 Corded
500W Stick Vacuum Cleaner

AC Motor

≤ 73 dB

1.59 kg

0.51 kg

0.5 L

30.5 x 11.7 x 22.5 cm

KOGAN STICK VACUUM RANGE

Kogan C9 Pro Cordless
25.9V Stick Vacuum Cleaner

 Pro Brushless DC Motor

≤ 75 dB

4-5 hrs

Standard mode: 20 mins
Boost mode: 10 mins

1.45 kg

0.55 kg

0.8 L

24 x 26 x 116 cm

Wall-Mounted


